
BIG 8 CONFERENCE 
2014-2015 MEN’S & WOMEN’S PROPOSED BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Tuesday, January 6 Men Women   Friday, January 30 Men Women 
MJC @ SRJC 7:30 5:30    SRJC @ MJC 7:30 5:30 
Delta @ Sierra 5:30 7:30    Sierra @ Delta  
ARC @ SCC 5:30 7:30    SCC @ ARC 7:30 5:30 
DVC @ CRC 5:30 7:30    CRC @ DVC 7:30 5:30   
     
 
Friday, January 9      Tuesday, February 3 
SRJC @ Delta      Delta @ SRJC 7:30 5:30 
SCC @ MJC 5:30 7:30    MJC @ SCC 5:30 7:30 
Sierra @ DVC 7:30 5:30    DVC  @ Sierra 7:30 5:30 
CRC   @ ARC 7:30 5:30    ARC @ CRC 7:30 5:30 
     
 
Tuesday, January 13      Friday, February 6 
SRJC @ Sierra 5:30 7:30    Sierra @ SRJC 7:30 5:30 
DVC @ ARC 5:30 7:30    ARC @ DVC 7:30 5:30 
MJC @ Delta      Delta @ MJC 7:30 5:30 
CRC @ SCC 7:30 5:30    SCC @ CRC 7:30 5:30 
 
 
Friday, January 16      Tuesday, February 10 
SCC @ SRJC 7:30 5:30    SRJC @ SCC 7:30 5:30 
Delta @ DVC 7:30 5:30    DVC @ Delta  
Sierra @ CRC 5:30 7:30    CRC @ Sierra 7:30 5:30    
ARC @ MJC 5:30 7:30    MJC @ ARC 5:30 7:30 
         
 
Tuesday, January 20      Thursday, February 12 
SRJC @ ARC 7:30 5:30    ARC @ SRJC 7:30 5:30 
CRC @ Delta      Delta @ CRC 7:30 5:30 
SCC @ DVC 7:30 5:30    DVC @ SCC 5:30 7:30 
Sierra @ MJC 5:30 7:30    MJC @ Sierra 7:30 5:30 
 
 
Friday, January 23      Tuesday, February 17 
DVC @ SRJC 7:30 5:30    SRJC @ DVC 7:30 5:30 
Delta @ SCC 5:30 7:30    SCC @ Delta  
ARC @ Sierra 5:30 7:30    Sierra @ ARC 7:30 5:30 
MJC  @ CRC 5:30 7:30    CRC @ MJC 5:30 7:30   
  
      
 
Tuesday, January 27      Friday, February 20 
CRC @ SRJC 7:30 5:30    SRJC @ CRC 7:30 5:30  
MJC @ DVC 7:30 5:30    DVC @ MJC 7:30 5:30 
Delta @ ARC 5:30 7:30    ARC @ Delta  
Sierra @ SCC 7:30 5:30    SCC @ Sierra 5:30 7:30 
 


